DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz V 250 CDI

TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN

Konstruktion
Preis

Baujahr

Datum der 1. registrierung

Id

Fin

Radstand
Getriebe
Laufleistung
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Hubraum
Zylinderanzahl
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast

Gewicht

Allgemeiner zustand

Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

ZUBEHOR

Personenbus
€ 36.500,-
2021
2021-05-28
13.871.279

W1Vv44781313871279

3.200 cm
Automatik
102.900 km
Diesel

Euro 6

140 kW (190 PK)
1.950 cc

4

2.970 kg
555 kg
2.340 kg
Sehr gut
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

EDES-BENZ g
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BESCHREIBUNG

* Cruise control e« start/stop systeem e tyre pressure

monitoring

W1V44781313871279

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




